

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-4	986	Version:	1	Name:	Temporary Use Agreement for M	Nooring Field
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/2	9/2013			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	11/19	9/2013			Final action:	11/19/2013	
Title:	*Approving the attached "Temporary Use Agreement BOT #440346895" between the City and the Board of Trustees of the Internal Improvement Trust Fund of the State of Florida for the Key West Mooring Field.						
Sponsors:	Bob Vitas						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Temporary Use Agreement, 4. *Large file* Mooring Field Agreement, 5. Letter from the Department of Environmental Protection						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
11/19/2013	1	City Com	nmission		Pas	sed	Pass

*Approving the attached "Temporary Use Agreement BOT #440346895" between the City and the Board of Trustees of the Internal Improvement Trust Fund of the State of Florida for the Key West Mooring Field.